DS-1DRAWER SYSTEMS
2006.1
P
le
a
s
e
 n

1-866-855-1575
Orlando
1-888-575-1500
Tampa
1-800-257-1855
Sarasota
1-800-226-6300
Reference to length in inches is nominal.  Cream components available by Special Order only.
BLUM METABOX 320 & 330
METABOX runner set:
L & R cabinet & drawer profiles.
Suffix "C15" for quick fix version
Narrow side (54mm) -  3/4 extension
 Drawer length             Part #
  270mm (11") DSB-320N2700C.W
  350mm (14") DSB-320N3500C.W
  400mm (16") DSB-320N4000C.W
  450mm (18") DSB-320N4500C.W
  500mm (20") DSB-320N5000C.W
  550mm (22") DSB-320N5500C.W
Medium side (86mm) -  3/4 extension
 Drawer length             Part #
  270mm (11") DSB-320M2700C.W
  350mm (14") DSB-320M3500C.W
  400mm (16") DSB-320M4000C.W
  450mm (18") DSB-320M4500C.W
  500mm (20") DSB-320M5000C.W
  550mm (22") DSB-320M5500C.W
Med/High (118mm) -  3/4 extension
 Drawer length             Part #
  350mm (14") DSB-320K3500C.W
  400mm (16") DSB-320K4000C.W
  450mm (18") DSB-320K4500C.W
  500mm (20") DSB-320K5000C.W
  550mm (22") DSB-320K5500C.W
High side (150mm) - 3/4 extension
 Drawer length             Part #
  350mm (14") DSB-320H3500C.W
  400mm (16") DSB-320H4000C.W
  450mm (18") DSB-320H4500C.W
  500mm (20") DSB-320H5000C.W
  550mm (22") DSB-320H5500C.W
Medium side (86mm)- Full extension
 Drawer length             Part #
  400mm (16") DSB-330M4000C.W
  450mm (18") DSB-330M4500C.W
  500mm (20") DSB-330M5000C.W
  550mm (22") DSB-330M5500C.W
High side (150mm) - Full extension
 Drawer length             Part #
  400mm (16") DSB-330H4000C.W
  450mm (18") DSB-330H4500C.W
  500mm (20") DSB-330H5000C.W
Front fixing bracket for interior
drawer.  Screw-on
Drawer type Part #
N series   DSB-ZIF.3010.W(L or R)

DSB-ZRG.1094U.CR                    Chrome
DSB-ZRG.1094U.R906                        Gray
CROSS GALLERY ROD
Handle for interior drawer..
DSB-ZIF.7008.R737                                Gray
HANDLE
FRONT FIXING
BRACKETS
Front fixing brackets sold each. Non
handed. Need 2 per Tandembox pair.
DSB-ZSF.3902                               Zinc
DRAWER PROFILES
Drawer profiles 358M packaged in
pairs (L/R), including cover caps.
Inox  (Stainless Steel)
DSB-358M2702I              270mm (12")
DSB-358M3502I              350mm (14")
DSB-358M4002I               400mm (16")
DSB-358M4502I              450mm (18")
DSB-358M5002I               500mm (20")
DSB-358M5502I               550mm (22")
Gray
DSB-358M2702S              270mm (12")
DSB-358M3502S              350mm (14")
DSB-358M4002S             400mm (16")
DSB-358M4502S              450mm (18")
DSB-358M5002S             500mm (20")
DSB-358M5502S             550mm (22")
_________________________CabinetWare_________________________
REAR FIXING
BRACKETS
Rear fixing brackets packaged in pairs.
(L/R). For M height drawer.
DSB-Z30M000S.04.NI             Nickel
DSB-Z30M000S.04.R906         Gray
Rear fixing brackets packaged in pairs.
(L/R). For double gallery or double wall
boxside.
DSB-Z30D000S.04                    Nickel
DSB-Z30D000S.04.R906           Gray
Rear fixing brackets packaged in pairs.
(L/R). For M height drawer with a
single gallery.
DSB-Z30B000S.04.NI             Nickel
DSB-Z30B000S.04.R906         Gray
_________________________CabinetWare_________________________
Cabinet profiles 558 and 559 packaged
in pairs (L/R)
75 lb
DSB-558.2701A               270mm (12")
DSB-558.3501A               350mm (14")
DSB-558.4001A               400mm (16")
DSB-558.4501A               450mm (18")
DSB-558.5001A               500mm (20")
DSB-558.5501A               550mm (22")
110 lb
DSB-559.4501A               450mm (18")
DSB-559.5001A               500mm (20")
DSB-559.5501A               550mm (22")
Same as above with Blumotion
integrated into slide.
75 lb
DSB-558.2701B               270mm (12")
DSB-558.3501B               350mm (14")
DSB-558.4001B               400mm (16")
DSB-558.4501B               450mm (18")
DSB-558.5001B               500mm (20")
DSB-558.5501B               550mm (22")
110 lb
DSB-559.4501B               450mm (18")
DSB-559.5001B               500mm (20")
DSB-559.5501B               550mm (22")
CABINET PROFILES
DS-5DRAWER SYSTEMS
2006.1
P